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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18413  100.00% 189.01- 190 162 0.88% 4133 22.45% 14442 78.43%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18413  100.00% 188.01-189 161 0.87% 4294 23.32% 14280 77.55%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 18412 99.99% 187.01-188 157 0.85% 4451 2417% 14119 76.68%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18411 99.99% 186.01- 187 152 0.83% 4603 25.00% 13962 75.83%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 18410 99.98% 185.01- 186 153 0.83% 4756 25.83% 13810 75.00%
234.01-235 6 0.03% 13 0.07% 18406 99.96% 184.01-185 150 0.81% 4906 26.64% 13657 74.17%
233.01-234 9 0.05% 22 0.12% 18400 99.93% 183.01-184 162 0.88% 5068 27.52% 13507 73.36%
232.01-233 1 0.06% 33 0.18% 18391 99.88% 182.01-183 161 0.87% 5229 28.40% 13345 72.48%
231.01-232 14 0.08% 47 0.26% 18380 99.82% 181.01-182 174 0.94% 5403 29.34% 13184 71.60%
230.01 - 231 13 0.07% 60 0.33% 18366 99.74% 180.01 - 181 161 0.87% 5564 30.22% 13010 70.66 %
229.01-230 15 0.08% 75 0.41% 18353 99.67% 179.01-180 163 0.89% 5727 31.10% 12849 69.78%
228.01-229 17 0.09% 92 0.50% 18338 99.59% 178.01-179 154 0.84% 5881 31.94% 12686 68.90%
227.01-228 26 0.14% 118 0.64% 18321 99.50% 177.01-178 173 0.94% 6054 32.88% 12532 68.06%
226.01 - 227 27 0.15% 145 0.79% 18295 99.36% 176.01-177 176 0.96% 6230 33.83% 12359 67.12%
225.01 - 226 21 0.1% 166 0.90% 18268 99.21% 175.01-176 141 0.77% 6371 34.60% 12183 66.17%
224.01 - 225 44 0.24% 210 1.14% 18247 99.10% 174.01-175 188 1.02% 6559 35.62% 12042 65.40%
223.01-224 31 0.17% 241 1.31% 18203 98.86% 173.01-174 159 0.86% 6718 36.49% 11854 64.38%
222.01-223 39 0.21% 280 1.52% 18172 98.69% 172.01-173 172 0.93% 6890 37.42% 11695 63.51%
221.01-222 42 0.23% 322 1.75% 18133 98.48% 171.01-172 167 0.91% 7057 38.33% 11523 62.58%
220.01 - 221 46 0.25% 368 2.00% 18091 98.25% 170.01-171 174 0.94% 7231 39.27% 11356 61.67%
219.01-220 55 0.30% 423 2.30% 18045 98.00% 169.01-170 168 0.91% 7399 40.18% 11182 60.73%
218.01-219 62 0.34% 485 2.63% 17990 97.70% 168.01- 169 169 0.92% 7568 41.10% 11014 59.82%
217.01-218 71 0.39% 556 3.02% 17928 97.37% 167.01-168 155 0.84% 7723 41.94% 10845 58.90%
216.01 - 217 77 0.42% 633 3.44% 17857 96.98% 166.01 - 167 154 0.84% 7877 42.78% 10690 58.06 %
215.01-216 82 0.45% 715 3.88% 17780 96.56% 165.01 - 166 167 0.91% 8044 43.69% 10536 57.22%
214.01-215 80 0.43% 795 4.32% 17698 96.12% 164.01- 165 162 0.88% 8206 44.57% 10369 56.31%
213.01-214 92 0.50% 887 4.82% 17618 95.68% 163.01- 164 179 0.97% 8385 45.54% 10207 55.43%
212.01-213 105 0.57% 992 5.39% 17526 95.18% 162.01- 163 160 0.87% 8545 46.41% 10028 54.46%
211.01-212 110 0.60% 1102 5.98% 17421 94.61% 161.01-162 168 091% 8713 47.32% 9868 53.59%
210.01-211 94 0.51% 1196 6.50% 17311 94.02% 160.01 - 161 181 0.98% 8894 48.30% 9700 52.68%
209.01-210 107 0.58% 1303 7.08% 17217 93.50% 159.01 - 160 191 1.04% 9085 49.34% 9519 51.70%
208.01 - 209 116 0.63% 1419 7.71% 17110 92.92% 158.01 - 159 174 0.94% 9259 50.29% 9328 50.66 %
207.01-208 103 0.56% 1522 8.27% 16994 92.29% 157.01-158 174 0.94% 9433 51.23% 9154 49.71%
206.01 - 207 126 0.68% 1648 8.95% 16891 91.73% 156.01-157 177 0.96% 9610 52.19% 8980 48.77%
205.01 - 206 132 0.72% 1780 9.67% 16765 91.05% 155.01 - 156 154 0.84% 9764 53.03% 8803 47.81%

204.01 - 205 136 0.74% 1916 10.41% 16633 90.33% 154.01- 155 172 0.93% 9936 53.96% 8649 46.97%
203.01 - 204 143 0.78% 2059 11.18% 16497 89.59% 153.01- 154 166 0.90% 10102 54.86% 8477 46.04%
202.01 - 203 123 0.67% 2182 11.85% 16354 88.82% 152.01-153 172 0.93% 10274 55.80% 8311 45.14%
201.01 - 202 129 0.70% 2311 12.55% 16231 88.15% 151.01-152 160 0.87% 10434 56.67% 8139 44.20%
200.01 - 201 140 0.76% 2451 13.31% 16102 87.45% 150.01 - 151 187 1.02% 10621 57.68% 7979 43.33%
199.01 - 200 141 0.77% 2592 14.08% 15962 86.69% 149.01- 150 168 0.91% 10789 58.59% 7792 42.32%
198.01 - 199 142 0.77% 2734 14.85% 15821 85.92% 148.01-149 173 0.94% 10962 59.53% 7624 41.41%
197.01- 198 154 0.84% 2888 15.68% 15679 85.15% 147.01-148 157 0.85% 11119 60.39% 7451 40.47%
196.01 - 197 146 0.79% 3034 16.48% 15525 84.32% 146.01- 147 160 0.87% 11279 61.26% 7294 39.61%
195.01 - 196 145 0.79% 3179 17.26% 15379 83.52% 145.01- 146 173 0.94% 11452 62.20% 7134 38.74%
194.01- 195 150 0.81% 3329 18.08% 15234 82.74% 144.01-145 135 0.73% 11587 62.93% 6961 37.80%
193.01 - 194 157 0.85% 3486 18.93% 15084 81.92% 143.01-144 173 0.94% 11760 63.87% 6826 37.07%
192.01-193 178 0.97% 3664 19.90% 14927 81.07% 142.01-143 154 0.84% 11914 64.70% 6653 36.13%
191.01-192 153 0.83% 3817 20.73% 14749 80.10% 141.01-142 161 0.87% 12075 65.58% 6499 35.30%
190.01 - 191 154 0.84% 3971 21.57% 14596 79.27% 140.01 - 141 155 0.84% 12230 66.42% 6338 34.42%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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154 0.84%
134 0.73%
147 0.80%
139 0.75%
135 0.73%
133 0.72%
145 0.79%
147 0.80%
122 0.66%
135 0.73%
141 0.77%
122 0.66%
17 0.64%
129 0.70%
105 0.57%
109 0.59%
114 0.62%
125 0.68%
112 0.61%
121 0.66%
113 0.61%
116 0.63%
106 0.58%
97 0.53%
114 0.62%
73 0.40%
96 0.52%
93 0.51%
83 0.45%
84 0.46%
80 0.43%
76 0.41%
78 0.42%
72 0.39%
61 0.33%
68 0.37%
64 0.35%
58 0.31%
60 0.33%
61 0.33%
68 0.37%
61 0.33%
68 0.37%
68 0.37%
52 0.28%
64 0.35%
65 0.35%
51 0.28%
64 0.35%
44 0.24%
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12384 67.26%
12518 67.98%
12665 68.78%
12804 69.54%
12939 70.27%
13072 70.99%
13217 71.78%
13364 72.58%
13486 73.24%
13621 73.97%
13762 74.74%
13884 75.40%
14001 76.04%
14130 76.74%
14235 77.31%
14344 77.90%
14458 78.52%
14583 79.20%
14695 79.81%
14816 80.46%
14929 81.08%
15045 81.71%
15151 82.28%
15248 82.81%
15362 83.43%
15435 83.83%
15531 84.35%
15624 84.85%
15707 85.30%
15791 85.76%
15871 86.19%
15947 86.61%
16025 87.03%
16097 87.42%
16158 87.75%
16226 88.12%
16290 88.47%
16348 88.79%
16408 89.11%
16469 89.44%
16537 89.81%
16598 90.14%
16666 90.51%
16734 90.88%
16786 91.16%
16850 91.51%
16915 91.86%
16966 92.14%
17030 92.49%
17074 92.73%
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N
6183

6029
5895
5748
5609
5474
5341
5196
5049
4927
4792
4651
4529
4412
4283
4178
4069
3955
3830
3718
3597
3484
3368
3262
3165
3051
2978
2882
2789
2706
2622
2542
2466
2388
2316
2255
2187
2123
2065
2005
1944
1876
1815
1747
1679
1627
1563
1498
1447
1383

[Epaew
33.58%
32.74%
32.02%
31.22%
30.46%
29.73%
29.01%
28.22%
27.42%
26.76%
26.03%
25.26%
24.60%
23.96%
23.26%
22.69%
22.10%
21.48%
20.80%
20.19%
19.54%
18.92%
18.29%
17.72%
17.19%
16.57%
16.17%
15.65%
15.15%
14.70%
14.24%
13.81%
13.39%
12.97%
12.58%
12.25%
11.88%
11.53%
1.21%
10.89%
10.56%
10.19%

9.86%
9.49%
9.12%
8.84%
8.49%
8.14%
7.86%
7.51%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
57 0.31%
51 0.28%
48 0.26%
43 0.23%
53 0.29%
42 0.23%
39 0.21%
45 0.24%
26 0.14%
41 0.22%
38 0.21%
31 0.17%
33 0.18%
37 0.20%
26 0.14%
33 0.18%
27 0.15%
35 0.19%
22 0.12%
34 0.18%
32 0.17%
19 0.10%
23 0.12%
20 0.11%
30 0.16%
27 0.15%
14 0.08%
12 0.07%
25 0.14%
18 0.10%
22 0.12%
16 0.09%
10 0.05%
13 0.07%
17 0.09%
21 0.11%
19 0.10%
13 0.07%
13 0.07%
16 0.09%
1 0.06%
15 0.08%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
14 0.08%
10 0.05%

0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
10 0.05%
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17131 93.04%
17182 93.31%
17230 93.58%
17273 93.81%
17326 94.10%
17368 94.32%
17407 94.54%
17452 94.78%
17478 94.92%
17519 95.14%
17557 95.35%
17588 95.52%
17621 95.70%
17658 95.90%
17684 96.04%
17717 96.22%
17744 96.37%
17779 96.56%
17801 96.68%
17835 96.86%
17867 97.03%
17886 97.14%
17909 97.26%
17929 97.37%
17959 97.53%
17986 97.68%
18000 97.76%
18012 97.82%
18037 97.96%
18055 98.06%
18077 98.18%
18093 98.26%
18103 98.32%
18116 98.39%
18133 98.48%
18154 98.59%
18173 98.70%
18186 98.77%
18199 98.84%
18215 98.92%
18226 98.98%
18241 99.07%
18250 99.11%
18259 99.16%
18273 99.24%
18283 99.29%
18288 99.32%
18295 99.36%
18301 99.39%
18311 99.45%
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N
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1282
1231
1183
1140
1087
1045
1006
961
935
894
856
825
792
755
729
696
669
634
612
578
546
527
504
484
454
427
413
401
376
358
336
320
310
297
280
259
240
227
214
198
187
172
163
154
140
130
125
118
112

[Epaew
7.27%
6.96%
6.69%
6.42%
6.19%
5.90%
5.68%
5.46%
5.22%
5.08%
4.86%
4.65%
4.48%
4.30%
4.10%
3.96%
3.78%
3.63%
3.44%
3.32%
3.14%
2.97%
2.86%
2.74%
2.63%
2.47%
2.32%
2.24%
2.18%
2.04%
1.94%
1.82%
1.74%
1.68%
1.61%
1.52%
1.41%
1.30%
1.23%
1.16%
1.08%
1.02%
0.93%
0.89%
0.84%
0.76%
0.71%
0.68%
0.64%
0.61%
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39.01-40 9 0.05% 18320 99.49% 102 0.55%
38.01-39 7 0.04% 18327 99.53% 93 0.51%
37.01-38 8 0.04% 18335 99.58% 86 0.47%
36.01 - 37 5 0.03% 18340 99.60% 78 0.42%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 18346 99.64% 73 0.40%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 18350 99.66% 67 0.36%
33.01-34 5 0.03% 18355 99.69% 63 0.34%
32.01-33 4 0.02% 18359 99.71% 58 0.31%
31.01-32 6 0.03% 18365 99.74% 54 0.29%
30.01- 31 1 0.01% 18366 99.74% 48 0.26%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 18369 99.76% 47 0.26%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 18372 99.78% 44 0.24%
27.01-28 4 0.02% 18376 99.80% 41 0.22%
26.01-27 5 0.03% 18381 99.83% 37 0.20%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 18383 99.84% 32 0.17%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 18386 99.85% 30 0.16%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 18389 99.87% 27 0.15%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 18391 99.88% 24 0.13%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 18393 99.89% 22 0.12%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 18395 99.90% 20 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 18396 99.91% 18 0.10%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 18398 99.92% 17 0.09%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 18401 99.93% 15 0.08%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18401 99.93% 12 0.07%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18401 99.93% 12 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 18401 99.93% 12 0.07%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 18402 99.94% 12 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1" 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18402 99.94% 1 0.06%

0.00-1 1 0.06% 18413  100.00% 1" 0.06%
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